
Station Gelände

Höhe Gelände

0.
00

0
1.0

32
1.8

29

3.2
43

7.
53

4

8.
77

4

10
.0

00

12
.30

9

14
.33

1

15
.9

70

17
.53

3
18

.2
52

19
.30

2
20

.0
00

23
.9

37

25
.31

5
26

.0
51

30
.0

00

32
.2

45

36
.4

87

37
.6

38

39
.58

2
40

.0
00

43
.30

2
43

.6
56

43
.9

72
44

.58
8

45
.9

62
46

.2
81

46
.4

81
47

.2
46

47
.4

14
50

.0
00

51
.9

05

56
.8

35

59
.9

03
60

.0
00

62
.34

5

66
.13

0

70
.0

00

71
.52

5

73
.8

56

78
.4

70

80
.0

00

82
.52

7

90
.0

00

95
.0

06

10
0.

00
0

10
0.

19
0

10
0.

73
1

10
1.0

91
10

2.
33

7
10

2.
73

5

10
5.5

28

22
3.5

57
22

3.8
17

22
3.6

17

22
3.5

43

22
3.0

96

22
3.0

20

22
1.6

99

21
9.

63
0

21
9.

68
5

21
9.

71
9

22
2.

31
4

22
3.4

67
22

3.4
68

22
3.4

81

22
3.5

53

22
3.5

70
22

3.5
64

22
3.4

64

22
3.4

04

22
3.2

90

22
3.2

40

22
3.1

06
22

3.0
81

22
2.

88
4

22
2.

26
4

22
1.4

31
22

1.5
49

22
1.5

85
22

1.5
08

22
1.8

43
22

2.
24

3
22

2.
31

2
22

2.
19

0

22
2.

10
0

22
1.9

04

22
1.7

83
22

1.7
78

22
1.6

49

22
1.5

24

22
1.3

78

22
1.3

20

22
1.2

32

22
1.1

73

22
1.1

28

22
1.0

54

22
0.

83
9

22
0.

69
9

22
0.

53
4

22
0.

52
8

22
0.

17
9

21
9.

78
4

21
9.

79
6

21
9.

69
6

21
9.

46
4

0+000 0+100

200.00m ü. NHN

Haus Nr. 8

FH 226.46

TH 224.23

S
c
h

n
i
t
t
 
3

S
c
h

n
i
t
t
 
2

S
c
h

n
i
t
t
 
1

220.08

A
c
h

s
e

 
5

A
c
h

s
e

 
2

220.155

SCHNITT 7

G
el

tu
ng

sb
er

ei
ch

D
at

te
nt

al
w

eg

Bezugshöhe

G
ru

nd
st

üc
ks

gr
en

ze

Bezugshöhe

WH +6.5m

GH +9.0m

P
la

ns
tra

ße
 1

G
el

tu
ng

sb
er

ei
ch

WH +6.5m

GH +9.0m

Bezugshöhe  Planstraße 4

G
ru

nd
st

üc
ks

gr
en

ze

Bezugshöhe

M 1 : 200

BEBAUUNGSPLAN
UND ÖRTLICHE BAUVORSCHRIFTEN

"SPEICHER"
GELÄNDESCHNITT  7

GEMEINDE BAHLINGEN
LANDKREIS EMMENDINGEN 

ANLAGE NR.  1-7
VORENTWURF
ZUR FRÜHZEITIGEN ÖFFENTLICHKEITSBETEILIGUNG GEMÄSS § 3 Abs. 1 BauGB
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